

August 11, 2021

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400 051

Dept of Corporate Services (CRD)
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Scrip Code: BSE - 533296 and NSE - FMNL.

In terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) and Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), please find attached herewith newspaper cuttings of the advertisement in relation to the financial results for the first quarter ended on June 30, 2021 as specified in Regulation 33 of LODR published in Free Press Journal and Navshakti on August 11, 2021, and the same is also being displayed on the website of the Company viz. www.fmn.co.in.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Future Market Networks Limited



Anil Cherian
Head- Legal and Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

AVI PRODUCTS INDIA LIMITED

(Formerly known as AVI Photochem Limited)

Regd. Office: 110, Manish Indl. Estate No. 4, Navghar Road, Vasai (E), Dist. Palghar 401 210 | Email: avi@photochem.com | Website: www.aviphoto.in | Tel: 02502393737

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
		30.06.21 (Reviewed)	30.06.20 (Reviewed)	31.03.21 (Audited)	31.03.20 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	46.93	93.68	20.15	254.88	6.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	6.75
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	6.75
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	6.75
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	104.40	104.40	104.40	104.40	53.94
6	Equity Share Capital	52.22	53.94	40.85	53.94	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.17)	1.47	(0.71)	0.55	0.55
	1. Basic	(0.17)	1.47	(0.71)	0.55	0.55
	2. Diluted	(0.17)	1.47	(0.71)	0.55	0.55

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 2nd August 2021
2. Provision for Income Tax and Deferred Tax, if any, will be made at the end of the year.
3. Figures of the previous Period quarter have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For AVI Products India Limited
(Formerly known as AVI Photochem Limited)
sdl-
Mr. Avinash Vora
Managing Director
(DIN No. 02454059)

Place: Vasai
Date: 2nd August, 2021

मराठी मनाव
आवाज

ववशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

किंमत ३ रुपये

FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED

CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914

Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060. Email: info.fmn@futuregroup.in | Tel: 022-62995303 | Fax: 022-62995473 | website: www.fmn.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,732.48	2,061.63	1,030.00	6,454.79	1,777.50	2,319.55	1,039.02	6,899.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	582.98	(1,358.49)	(1,287.04)	(3,666.28)	560.75	(1,285.66)	(1,368.19)	(3,813.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	582.98	(1,358.49)	(1,287.04)	(3,666.28)	569.32	(1,319.15)	(1,376.45)	(3,865.51)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	442.80	(857.02)	(1,127.56)	(2,881.94)	438.55	(805.93)	(1,209.29)	(3,079.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	442.80	(859.35)	(1,127.56)	(2,885.26)	438.55	(808.26)	(1,209.29)	(4,893.88)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	6,870.39	-	-	-	5,310.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.77	(1.49)	(1.96)	(5.01)	0.76	(1.43)	(2.09)	(5.37)
	1. Basic	0.77	(1.49)	(1.96)	(5.01)	0.76	(1.43)	(2.09)	(5.37)
	2. Diluted	0.77	(1.49)	(1.96)	(5.01)	0.76	(1.43)	(2.09)	(5.37)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in

By Order
Future Market Networks Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Agarwal
Director
DIN: 01435580

Date: August 10, 2021
Place: Mumbai

**Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited**

CIN: L63030MH2006PLC160376

Regd Off: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400 060
Tel. No.: +91 22 6644 2200; Fax No.: +91 22 6644 2201

Website: www.futuresupplychains.com; E-mail: investorrelations@futuresupplychains.com

Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	
	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021
Total Income from Operations	13,601.29	15,557.64	10,537.19	50,027.89	13,601.29	15,557.64	10,537.19	50,027.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4,260.50)	(1,939.36)	(5,540.87)	(18,483.42)	(4,260.50)	(1,939.36)	(5,540.87)	(18,483.42)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share)	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualised for interim periods)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)
Basic (in Rs.)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Results"). The complete Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.futuresupplychains.com
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2021.

For Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited
Place: Mumbai
Date: August 10, 2021
Mayur Toshniwal
Managing Director

THE DHARAMSI MORARJI CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L24110MH1919PLC000564

Regd office: Prospect Chambers, 317/321, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
Telephone: 022 22048881-2-3, Email ID: investor@dmcc.com, Website: www.dmcc.com**Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	7,244.11	6,425.27	3,951.38	20,784.40	7,245.91	6,428.34	3,953.49	20,792.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,051.66	864.18	605.84	3,402.02	1,051.45	865.48	605.16	3,404.21
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,051.66	864.18	605.84	3,402.02	1,051.45	865.48	605.16	3,404.21
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	751.72	1,074.75	543.34	3,256.08	751.57	1,075.64	542.66	3,257.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	759.20	1,071.25	515.00	3,206.90	759.05	1,072.15	514.33	3,208.68
6	Equity Share Capital	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	14,794.28	-	-	-	14,824.50
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.01	4.31	2.18	13.06	3.01	4.31	2.18	13.06
	-Basic & Diluted	3.01	4.31	2.18	13.06	3.01	4.31	2.18	13.06

Notes:
1. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and other relevant amendments thereafter. These financial results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 10th August, 2021 by video conferencing. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021, in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified review opinion on these results.
2. The figures of the last quarter of the previous year are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures of nine months period end of the previous year.
3. Impact of the "second wave" of COVID-19 pandemic has significantly reduced in India. The Government is opening up economic and social activities gradually after the second wave. However, there are significant chances of third wave of COVID-19 pandemic in India based on Government authority's estimation. The Government of India has ruled out a nationwide lockdown for now, but regional lockdowns are implemented in areas with a significant number of cases. Safety of our employees continues to be our key priority. We are encouraging the vaccination of our employees, providing flexible work options and adhering to COVID-19 guidelines. We are closely monitoring the situation and will continue to take all necessary actions to ensure the health and safety of our employees.

The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from COVID-19 in the preparation of these Standalone and Consolidated financial results including the recoverability of carrying amounts of financial and non-financial assets. Based on the current quarter performance and estimates arrived at using external and internal sources of information, the company does not expect any material impact on such carrying values. Given the uncertainty associated with its nature and duration, the impact of COVID-19 on the company's financial statement may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of standalone and consolidated financial statements and it will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
4. The Code on Social Security 2020, relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment benefits received the Presidential Assent on September 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not yet been notified and final rules / interpretations have not yet been issued. The impact of the said code shall be assessed and accounted for once the relevant provisions are notified.
5. The operations of the company are limited to one segment, namely Manufacturing and Sale of Chemicals, hence the segment wise disclosure requirements of Ind AS 108 on Operating Segment are not applicable to it.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 ("Results"), filed with the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the company's website (URL: www.dmcc.com)

For The Dharamsi Morarji Chemical Co. Ltd
(B.L. Goudas)
Managing Director, & Chief Executive Officer
Mumbai, 10th August, 2021

RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITEDRegd Office: Post Box No. 73, Village Kanpur, Udaipur-313 003 Phone : 0294-2490488, Fax : 0294-2490067
Website: www.reliancechemotex.com CIN: L40102RJ1977PLC001994**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE 2021**

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operation (Net)	8293.44	8203.47	4077.34	26011.75
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	472.88	730.08	(158.06)	1036.23
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional item)	472.88	730.08	(158.06)	1036.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	305.68	577.76	(143.98)	693.13
Total Comprehensive Income (Including the Profit After Tax and Other Comprehensive Income)	307.82	576.94	(140.85)	701.70
Equity Share Capital	754.36	754.36	754.36	754.36
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	9682.91
Earnings Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
a) Basic	4.05	7.66	(1.91)	9.19
b) Diluted	4.05	7.66	(1.91)	9.19

Notes:- 1. The above financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 10, 2021.

2. The above is the extract of the detailed financial result format of Quarterly financial result filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of quarterly result are available on the website of stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company www.reliancechemotex.com.

For Reliance Chemotex Industries Limited
Sanjiv Shroff
Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 10.08.2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to notify that our client Mrs. Anjali Anil Naik & Mr. Anil Lawoo Naik, have purchased the Flat no.607, 6th floor, Building no, 2B, Jankalyan Nagar Riddhi Siddhi CHSI, at land bearing S. No. 6A, New Mhada Colony Code- 199, Village- Malwani, Malad (W), Tal.- Borivali, Mumbai- 400095, from Mrs. Kancharan Sah.

Originally said flat was allotted by MHADA to Mrs. Ujjwala Sakharan Salkar through an Allotment letter dated 01/08/2009. Said Mrs. Ujjwala Sakharan Salkar had sold the said flat to Dr. (Mrs.) Kumud Manoj Pandey through a registered Sale Deed dated 30/01/2015 (BRL-7-1035-2015), Said Dr. (Mrs.) Kumud Manoj Pandey gifted said flat to Mrs. Kancharan Sah through a Gift Deed dated 09/07/2018 (BRL-7-3603-2018). And said Mrs. Kancharan Sah sold the said flat to Mrs. Anjali Anil Naik & Mr. Anil Lawoo Naik through a Registered Agreement for sale dated 06/07/2021 (BRL-7-3522-2021). However, the original Sale Deed dated 30/01/2015 (BRL-7-1035-2015) has been lost.

if any person/institution/Bank has possession of said lost document and/or has any right, title interest in respect of the said flat by way of sale, gift, lease, inheritance, heirship, exchange, mortgage, lien, private mortgage or otherwise, is hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned, along with the documents in support thereof, within 14 (Fourteen) days from the date of the publication hereof, failing which the claim of such person/institution/Bank shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and our client will be free to deal with the property without reference to the such claim and/or objection.

Droit Legal Solutions
Advocate, High Court Bombay
502, 5th floor, Paras Business Centre, Carter Road No.1, Borivali (E) Mumbai-400066.

RELIANCE**Reliance Infrastructure Limited**Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001
website: www.rinfra.com
CIN: L75100MH1929PLC001530**I. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021**

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	4,838.87	4,742.99	4,199.21	19,145.81
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional items)	(82.73)	(64.87)	(295.72)	(437.77)
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(82.73)	(64.87)	(295.72)	(437.77)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(95.15)	(46.53)	(288.41)	(532.30)
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(85.24)	(21.15)	(287.82)	(131.71)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	263.03	263.03	263.03	263.03
Other Equity	-	-	-	8,939.86
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised for the quarter)				
Basic (₹)	(3.62)	(1.77)	(10.97)	(20.24)
Diluted (₹)	(3.62)	(1.77)	(10.97)	(20.24)

II. Extract from the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Operating Income	276.80	776.87	176.25	1,

